Data sheetData sheet
HP Color LaserJet ManagedHP Color LaserJet Managed
E85055dnE85055dn
Print phenomenal color while maximizing uptime, plus original HP JetIntelligence tonerPrint phenomenal color while maximizing uptime, plus original HP JetIntelligence toner
technology.technology.
Print phenomenal color while maximizing uptime – now with original HP JetIntelligence toner technology.
Expect consistently fast output, brilliant prints, and the world’s strongest security.
Work stands out with exceptional color performanceWork stands out with exceptional color performance

6 7
Data sheet | HP Color LaserJet Managed E85055dn
Ordering informationOrdering information
AccessoriesAccessories Original HP ink cartridges and maintenance suppliesOriginal HP ink cartridges and maintenance supplies
NNuummbbeerr DDeessccrriippttiioonn
W9010MC  HP Black Managed LaserJet Toner Cartridge (37,500 Pages)
W9011MC  HP Cyan Managed LaserJet Toner Cartridge (35,000 Pages)
W9012MC  HP Yellow Managed LaserJet Toner Cartridge (35,000 Pages)
W9013MC  HP Magenta Managed LaserJet Toner Cartridge (35,000 Pages)
W9018MC HP Managed LaserJet Imaging Drum (75,000 Pages)
4YL16MC HP LaserJet Managed 110V Fuser Kit (225,000 Pages)
4YL17MC HP LaserJet Managed 220V Fuser Kit (225,000 Pages)
3WT89MC HP LaserJet Managed Image Transfer Belt (300,000 Pages)
7HA22MC HP LaserJet Managed ITB Cleaning Unit (150,000 Pages)